AMMENDMEN/CLARIFICATION

Reference Tender Enquiry No. PROC-FA/WS/CMT-3310/2018, for the procurement of 6,000
M/Ton Cement class “G”.

Please read the following two no. points of TORs pertaining to shelf life of oil well cement class
“G” as one year instead of 02 years according to APl section 10A Specifications.

e Annexure B, para no. 02 of section “C”
e Annexure D, para no. 04 of section “G”

Therefore please forward the amendment for getting approval from GM (DS) and onward
dispatch to SCM Department for further process.



	Page 1

